
Winners List - Motor Car [AFW]

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car AFW 007 37,000 40,000 AFW-35202****0505-

007 BAFL

2 Motor 
Car AFW 013 2,000 8,000 AFW-35101****9121-

013 TEHMINA ARSHAD

3 Motor 
Car AFW 022 8,600 13,000 AFW-14301****5577-

022 ahmad akmal

4 Motor 
Car AFW 023 2,000 2,000 AFW-36502****1569-

023 ZAS Engineering Services

5 Motor 
Car AFW 024 2,000 2,500 AFW-35201****9661-

024 Wajid Ali

6 Motor 
Car AFW 027 2,000 2,000 AFW-36603****6449-

027 Sana Ullah Khan Wajid

7 Motor 
Car AFW 028 2,000 5,000 AFW-35202****1135-

028 MUHAMMAD ZAHID

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



8 Motor 
Car AFW 029 2,000 2,600 AFW-35202****6427-

029 AVIOR PHARMACEUTICALS PVT LTD

9 Motor 
Car AFW 032 2,000 3,500 AFW-35202****5797-

032 FAIZ

10 Motor 
Car AFW 034 2,000 2,000 AFW-38405****1649-

034 Rashid

11 Motor 
Car AFW 045 2,000 4,500 AFW-35202****0505-

045 BAHL

12 Motor 
Car AFW 046 2,000 3,000 AFW-35202****0505-

046 BAFL

13 Motor 
Car AFW 051 2,000 3,700 AFW-35202****0857-

051 ASAD BAIG

14 Motor 
Car AFW 054 2,000 2,500 AFW-35202****5555-

054 SAMINA MALIK

15 Motor 
Car AFW 064 2,000 3,000 AFW-33104****4405-

064 BASHIR AHMAD

16 Motor 
Car AFW 067 2,000 3,000 AFW-35202****0505-

067 BAHL

17 Motor 
Car AFW 072 2,000 2,500 AFW-35201****9385-

072 SAYED MEHDI MUNTAZAR RAZA

18 Motor 
Car AFW 076 2,000 2,000 AFW-35202****9795-

076 Mian Aslam

Motor AFW-35202****3531-19 AFW 080 2,000 2,000 sp city



Car 080

20 Motor 
Car AFW 081 2,000 7,000 AFW-35202****8009-

081 QAISER SB

21 Motor 
Car AFW 084 2,000 21,500 AFW-33201****5719-

084 HAQ TEXTILE

22 Motor 
Car AFW 085 2,000 2,000 AFW-31303****8235-

085 Ghulam Sarver

23 Motor 
Car AFW 090 2,000 2,000 AFW-36101****0261-

090 The Bank of punjab

24 Motor 
Car AFW 092 2,000 3,000 AFW-35202****0505-

092 BAHL

25 Motor 
Car AFW 100 10,400 12,000 AFW-35202****4185-

100 MISBAH MUMTAZ

26 Motor 
Car AFW 101 2,000 16,500 AFW-35202****8009-

101 KASHIF SB

27 Motor 
Car AFW 112 2,000 3,000 AFW-35202****6179-

112 AJJEE G

28 Motor 
Car AFW 113 2,000 4,000 AFW-35202****1585-

113 Syed Asghar Abbas Rizvi

29 Motor 
Car AFW 115 2,000 2,000 AFW-33100****6255-

115 M AJMAL

30 Motor 
Car AFW 118 2,000 2,000 AFW-35202****9315-

118 Saqib Akbar



31 Motor 
Car AFW 119 2,000 2,000 AFW-35202****0505-

119 BAFL

32 Motor 
Car AFW 121 2,000 3,100 AFW-35202****1067-

121 AZEEM ASLAM

33 Motor 
Car AFW 122 2,000 2,000 AFW-35403****4761-

122 Amir shahzad

34 Motor 
Car AFW 123 2,000 10,500 AFW-35202****5797-

123 HUMBUL

35 Motor 
Car AFW 124 2,000 2,000 AFW-31103****9491-

124 IMRAN

36 Motor 
Car AFW 128 2,000 2,000 AFW-35201****1361-

128 Usman Umar

37 Motor 
Car AFW 141 2,000 4,000 AFW-35202****0505-

141 BAHL

38 Motor 
Car AFW 146 2,000 3,500 AFW-35202****1585-

146 Shahzad Akram

39 Motor 
Car AFW 149 2,000 2,000 AFW-35202****9315-

149 Farrukh Hussain

40 Motor 
Car AFW 150 2,000 3,000 AFW-33104****4405-

150 RASHID BHUTTA

41 Motor 
Car AFW 158 2,000 3,000 AFW-35202****0505-

158 BAHL

Motor AFW-35202****2833-42 AFW 159 2,000 2,000 BANK ISLAMI PAKISTAN LTD



Car 159

43 Motor 
Car AFW 161 2,000 3,000 AFW-35202****9697-

161 KHURRAM SHAHZAD

44 Motor 
Car AFW 168 2,000 6,100 AFW-33100****5397-

168 KASHAIF

45 Motor 
Car AFW 171 2,000 2,000 AFW-35202****8183-

171 UNITED LINKERS PRIVATE LIMITED

46 Motor 
Car AFW 185 2,000 2,000 AFW-35202****8009-

185 SHAKEEL SB

47 Motor 
Car AFW 186 2,000 5,000 AFW-35201****4015-

186 MatlooB sardar

48 Motor 
Car AFW 194 2,000 2,000 AFW-35202****6669-

194 HUMAIRA FAISAL

49 Motor 
Car AFW 201 2,000 3,600 AFW-35202****5293-

201 bismillah

50 Motor 
Car AFW 222 15,400 16,400 AFW-34102****1493-

222 MUHAMMAD AWAIS ASHFAQ

51 Motor 
Car AFW 252 2,000 3,000 AFW-35202****1517-

252 Muhammad Abdullah Ispahani

52 Motor 
Car AFW 272 2,000 2,000 AFW-35202****3907-

272 Muhammad Abid

53 Motor 
Car AFW 299 2,000 4,000 AFW-35202****0505-

299 MBL



54 Motor 
Car AFW 300 10,900 11,500 AFW-35202****2833-

300 SHERYAR AZAM

55 Motor 
Car AFW 313 2,000 15,000 AFW-35200****1575-

313 Asad Traders

56 Motor 
Car AFW 318 2,000 2,000 AFW-36302****1483-

318 HABIB BANK LTD

57 Motor 
Car AFW 378 2,000 2,000 AFW-35202****5851-

378 Shahid imran

58 Motor 
Car AFW 381 2,000 2,000 AFW-35402****7491-

381 Ghulam Mahyu din

59 Motor 
Car AFW 399 2,000 2,500 AFW-35202****3345-

399 SHAHBAZ

60 Motor 
Car AFW 422 2,000 5,000 AFW-35303****8963-

422 ASMA ADNAN

61 Motor 
Car AFW 437 2,000 2,000 AFW-35202****8009-

437 MR NAWAZ

62 Motor 
Car AFW 505 2,000 7,000 AFW-35202****0505-

505 BAHL

63 Motor 
Car AFW 512 2,000 8,000 AFW-35202****0505-

512 BAHL

64 Motor 
Car AFW 515 2,000 2,500 AFW-35202****5293-

515 sh naveed

Motor AFW-35201****0079-65 AFW 523 2,000 2,000 Gulraiz Khan



Car 523

66 Motor 
Car AFW 537 2,000 5,000 AFW-35202****1585-

537 Bilal Ahmed

67 Motor 
Car AFW 543 2,000 2,500 AFW-35202****5555-

543 ROHAIB ZAFAR

68 Motor 
Car AFW 552 2,000 12,500 AFW-35202****2863-

552 SHAHZAD MAJEED

69 Motor 
Car AFW 567 2,000 4,000 AFW-35202****0507-

567 Zerka tahir

70 Motor 
Car AFW 583 2,000 3,100 AFW-35202****9025-

583 Shafiq

71 Motor 
Car AFW 586 2,000 3,000 AFW-35202****0505-

586 BAHL

72 Motor 
Car AFW 590 2,000 2,000 AFW-35202****8009-

590 BAO IDREES

73 Motor 
Car AFW 603 2,000 2,000 AFW-35202****6497-

603 Khalid

74 Motor 
Car AFW 610 2,000 2,000 AFW-35202****5851-

610 riaz udin

75 Motor 
Car AFW 673 2,000 4,000 AFW-35202****0505-

673 BAHL

76 Motor 
Car AFW 687 2,000 2,000 AFW-35202****5293-

687 pervez bhti



77 Motor 
Car AFW 688 2,000 4,500 AFW-35202****3171-

688 NOUMAN

78 Motor 
Car AFW 711 2,000 2,000 AFW-35202****6669-

711 irfan sadiq

79 Motor 
Car AFW 775 2,000 2,000 AFW-35202****0505-

775 BAFL

80 Motor 
Car AFW 797 2,000 2,000 AFW-35202****2833-

797 BANK ALFALAH ISLAMIC LTD

81 Motor 
Car AFW 811 2,000 4,000 AFW-35202****0505-

811 BAHL

82 Motor 
Car AFW 815 2,000 2,000 AFW-35202****1067-

815 SYED HUSSAM BIN HASSAN

83 Motor 
Car AFW 863 2,000 2,000 AFW-35202****1067-

863 USMAN MOTORS

84 Motor 
Car AFW 876 2,000 2,500 AFW-35201****8245-

876 Hassan Latif

85 Motor 
Car AFW 888 20,000 51,000 AFW-35302****3537-

888
FATIMA VEGETABLE OIL MILLS PVT 

LTD

86 Motor 
Car AFW 911 2,000 10,000 AFW-35202****0505-

911 BAHL

87 Motor 
Car AFW 912 2,000 4,500 AFW-35202****0505-

912 BAHL

Motor AFW-33100****6255-88 AFW 916 2,000 2,000 MAQSOOD ALAM



Car 916

89 Motor 
Car AFW 919 2,000 3,000 AFW-35202****0505-

919 BAFL

90 Motor 
Car AFW 933 2,000 2,000 AFW-33100****4113-

933 ALI RAZA

91 Motor 
Car AFW 975 2,000 2,000 AFW-35202****0857-

975 NIAZ AHMAD

92 Motor 
Car AFW 995 2,000 2,000 AFW-35202****1135-

995 TOYOTA TOWNSHIP MOTORS

93 Motor 
Car AFW 999 32,800 42,600 AFW-38405****1649-

999 abid
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